
AVENUES NEIGHBORHOOD
School Safety Improvements Action Group

LAST NAME FIRST NAMEE-MAIL ADDRESS
Davidson Marvin davidson.marv@gmail.com 304 W. 4th Avenue
Dolan Jane jdolan@buttecounty.net 196 Memorial Way
Furr Linda ljbfurr@yahoo.com 1307 Arcadian Avenue
Nopel Betty dbanopel@aol.com 517 W. 1st Avenue
Nopel David dbanopel@aol.com 517 W. 1st Avenue
Robertson Beverly beverly-robertson@att.net 1444 Arcadian Avenue
Seguine Bill bill.seguine@enloe.org Enloe Medical Center
Williams Meredith write2mere@yahoo.com 1532 Hobart Street
Wolner Joe jwolner15@yahoo.com 1532 Hobart Street

CITY STAFF CONTACTS
Johnson Matt mjohnson@ci.chico.ca.us Sr. Development Engineer 879-6910
Mickelson Brian bmickels@ci.chico.ca.us Sr. Traffic Engineer 879-6940
Tillman Shawn stillman@ci.chico.ca.us Sr. Planner 879-6321
Varga Tom tzvarga@ci.chico.ca.us Capital Project Services Director 879-6902

CUSD CONTACTS
Leary Mary mleary@chicousd.org Director, Maintenance/Operations/Transportation 891-3218
Weissenborn Michael mweisse@chicousd.org Facilities Planning/Construction Supervisor 891-3209


